
Fundamental and Technical
Factors on Stock Prices in

Pharmaceutical
by Suyanto Et.al

Submission date: 03-Jul-2021 12:14PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1615192586
File name: 73-Article_Text-69-3-10-20210424_-Suyanto_et_all.pdf (576.46K)
Word count: 3306
Character count: 17229



11

13

15
15

19

20

22



1

1

2

3

4

6

8

12

14

14

17

19



1

5

5

9 9

10

14

21



1

1

6

10

11

13

15

16

17

18

20

23

23

24



1

1



1

1

1

7

7

11

17

18

22

24

25





37%
SIMILARITY INDEX

34%
INTERNET SOURCES

24%
PUBLICATIONS

27%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 3%

3 3%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7 1%

8 1%

Fundamental and Technical Factors on Stock Prices in
Pharmaceutical
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eudl.eu
Internet Source

Submitted to RMIT University
Student Paper

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Siswa Bangsa
Internasional
Student Paper

eprajournals.com
Internet Source

Submitted to President University
Student Paper

journal.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unismuhpalu.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to CVC Nigeria Consortium



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

Student Paper

jurnal.unsyiah.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to UIN Raden Intan Lampung
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Jenderal Soedirman
Student Paper

rjoas.com
Internet Source

www.internationaljournalssrg.org
Internet Source

susi.stiemj.ac.id
Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

Dwi Kusriyanto, Nelmida. "The Impact of
Interest Rate, Inflation Rate, Time to Maturity
and Bond Rating: Indonesia Case",
International Journal of Economics, Business,
and Entrepreneurship, 2019
Publication

jurnal.kdi.or.id
Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id



19 1%

20 1%

21 1%

22 1%

23 1%

24 1%

25 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Internet Source

www.iiste.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Asia e University
Student Paper

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

repository.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

saudijournals.com
Internet Source


